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CENA JAZDECKEHO KLUBU ELMARK

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok Z
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
100 EUR

Košická Polianka, 27. 9. 2009

12
SILVO 04625

03992 Koprivnica Holova1
Andrej Holova

Jantár 3452
Silva JM-399412

J7 SVK TK
  0   0  39,51Gabriel HOLOVA

30 EUR

30
QUESTRA 06418

00633 Lužany JMC2
Radomír Stratil

Carismo 905 31651049
Estra VS 62405

SVK TK
  0   0  39,57Vladimír LANGER

25 EUR

10
KRIVÁŇ 06616

03034 Košice VMV3
Vladimír Varga

Shlif (RUS)
Kistna (FRA)06

Anglický plnokrvník
  0   0  41,23Martin VARGA

20 EUR

16
LUCIE ACORDINO 06768

01261 Michalovce Bulík4
JMC Lužany

Acordino-T 792
Longrita 10530499707

CZE TK
  0   0  42,16Martin BULÍK

15 EUR

32
COYAK 06346

00633 Lužany JMC5
Ing.Peter Langer

Corelli 4518 s.v.
Jasná/Jagna VS 61405

SVK TK
  0   0  45,29Vladimír LANGER

10 EUR

24
LUPITA 06913

00976 Abrahámovce Novotný6
Stanislav Podlesný

Pico 4506 s.v.
Lusy VS 013809

SVK TK
  0   0  45,45Stanislav PODLESNÝ

 

29
CORAMIRA 05961

04164 Sečovce Noxwel7
Jozef Mikloš

Coradus 210306792
S-Ramina 21001888013

J5 Holsteiner
  0   8  42,09Tamara MIKLOŠOVÁ

 

28
JIZERA 06302

04164 Sečovce Noxwel8
AZEX s.r.o. Jánova Lehota

Everden 2754
Jasněnka 67/94506

J5 CZE TK
  0   8  45,01Tamara MIKLOŠOVÁ

 

31
QUERES 06417

00633 Lužany JMC9
Radomír Stratil

Athletic Star 4527 3
Dereved05

Kríženec
  0   9  47,86Vladimír LANGER

 

20
BARÓN 14 06352

02830 Košice Simona10
Simona Bugošová

Texas 4513 s.v.
Iowa 344405

Y0 SVK TK
  0  21  59,16Simona BUGOŠOVÁ

 

36
TARA 05570

00011 Košice Stratil a syn11
Paulovčák

Texas 4513 s.v.
Činči VS 63808

Kríženec
  0  vyl.Ivan PAULOVČÁK

 

21
HUGO (G XVII-3) 06837

03790 Košice Simona12
Ladislav Seman

Gidran XVII 3324
Furioso XIX-28 28908

J8 Furioso
  2  75,67Eva BOROVIČKOVÁ

 

37
ORBIS 06290

00923 Košice VMV13
Ing.Monika Horváthová

Roland 4516 s.v.
Kirby 22631369205

SVK TK
  4  62,16Štefan NAĎ

 

1
TABASCO 05525

02143 Košická Polianka Elmark14
Marián Mrasko

Texas 4513 s.v.
Lusy VS 98107

SVK TK
  4  63,09Patrik DULÍN

 

22
LEONARDO 3 05792

03788 Košice Simona15
Zdenka Kačengová

Časpal I  4397
Linda VS-59208

J5 SVK TK
  4  68,95Dominika KAČENGOVÁ

 

34
CÖSTER 06154

00087 Košice UVL Slávia15
Corelli 4518 s.v.
Magika S-91905

SVK TK
  4  68,95Vladimír HURA

 

26
CINDICAP 03459

03331 Abrahámovce Novotný17
MVDr.Ján Novotný

Silvio 330874187
V04614558414

J5 /OLDEN./ 331061795
  5  70,89Ján ml. NOVOTNÝ

 

7
NİVÉR 06615

03528 Čižatice Radošov dvor18
Dominika Dombyová

Charisma II 3787
Eszter 128907

J7 HUN TK
  8  55,13Dominika DOMBYOVÁ

 

27
LAMBADA 2 06671

02997 Košice Parkúr team B.V.19
Heike Koehne-Wolfert

Landjonker 330462787
La Luna 31250089807

Y9 Hannoveraner
  8  59,73Kristína ANDRÁSSYOVÁ

 

23
AURIGENA 06581

02501 Košice Emcar20
Emília Bucsková

Athletic Star 4527 3
Capucino 288 VS 153105

SVK TK
  8  61,22Anton BUCSKO

 

6
PLANÉTA 04655

00080 Košice Bukefalos21
Silvia Balogová

Sid 4424 s.v.
Luna VS-101010

SVK TK
 11  77,2Jaroslav CAPULIČ

 

13
AMANDA 3 06644

00182 Abrahámovce JK-JSČ22
Andrej Holova

Landáno 4514 3306351
Azbuka VS 030306

SVK TK
 vyl.Slavomíra ČERNÁ
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CENA JAZDECKEHO KLUBU ELMARK

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Stupňovná náro čnos ť
110 cm - Čl./Art. 269
155 EUR

Košická Polianka, 27. 9. 2009

25
CAMERON 3 05687

00976 Abrahámovce Novotný1
MVDr.Ján Novotný

Landáno 4514  330635
Donaura 157507

SVK TK
 44  49,11Stanislav PODLESNÝ

55 EUR

26
CINDICAP 03459

03331 Abrahámovce Novotný2
MVDr.Ján Novotný

Silvio 330874187
V04614558414

J5 /OLDEN./ 331061795
 44  49,51Ján ml. NOVOTNÝ

40 EUR

30
QUESTRA 06418

00633 Lužany JMC3
Radomír Stratil

Carismo 905 31651049
Estra VS 62405

SVK TK
 44  50,82Vladimír LANGER

30 EUR

12
SILVO 04625

03992 Koprivnica Holova4
Andrej Holova

Jantár 3452
Silva JM-399412

J7 SVK TK
 44  54,09Gabriel HOLOVA

20 EUR

19
LENNY 05884

02379 Michalovce Bulík5
Martin Bulík

Land Star 4526
Sendy VS 020706

SVK TK
 44  54,89Martin ml. BULÍK

10 EUR

28
JIZERA 06302

04164 Sečovce Noxwel6
AZEX s.r.o. Jánova Lehota

Everden 2754
Jasněnka 67/94506

J5 CZE TK
 44  54,98Tamara MIKLOŠOVÁ

 

14
FLORANS 05700

02126 Prešov Mihňák7
Kristína Drotárová

Lucas 4512 330926396
Fany (Ro-160)07

Peter Kapitán
 44  56,51Kristína DROTÁROVÁ

 

37
ORBIS 06290

00923 Košice VMV8
Ing.Monika Horváthová

Roland 4516 s.v.
Kirby 22631369205

SVK TK
 35  53,89Štefan NAĎ

 

7
NİVÉR 06615

03528 Čižatice Radošov dvor9
Dominika Dombyová

Charisma II 3787
Eszter 128907

J7 HUN TK
 34  57,74Dominika DOMBYOVÁ

 

9
CAROLA 05832

03034 Košice VMV10
Vladimír Varga

Coriander 3867
Karolina 89707

HUN TK
 31  58,29Martin VARGA

 

31
QUERES 06417

00633 Lužany JMC11
Radomír Stratil

Athletic Star 4527 3
Dereved05

Kríženec
 31  65,92Vladimír LANGER

 

16
LUCIE ACORDINO 06768

01261 Michalovce Bulík12
JMC Lužany

Acordino-T 792
Longrita 10530499707

CZE TK
 25  61,54Martin BULÍK

 

21
HUGO (G XVII-3) 06837

03790 Košice Simona13
Ladislav Seman

Gidran XVII 3324
Furioso XIX-28 28908

J8 Furioso
 25  74,67Eva BOROVIČKOVÁ

 

23
AURIGENA 06581

02501 Košice Emcar14
Emília Bucsková

Athletic Star 4527 3
Capucino 288 VS 153105

SVK TK
 21  55,77Anton BUCSKO

 

29
CORAMIRA 05961

04164 Sečovce Noxwel15
Jozef Mikloš

Coradus 210306792
S-Ramina 21001888013

J5 Holsteiner
 12  48,16Tamara MIKLOŠOVÁ

 

17
DRINKA 05573

02379 Michalovce Bulík16
Martin Bulík

Rocker 4523  2100736
Dunja 581  31462589107

SVK TK
 12  53,82Martin ml. BULÍK

 

32
COYAK 06346

00633 Lužany JMC17
Ing.Peter Langer

Corelli 4518 s.v.
Jasná/Jagna VS 61405

SVK TK
 12  55,48Vladimír LANGER

 

20
BARÓN 14 06352

02830 Košice Simona18
Simona Bugošová

Texas 4513 s.v.
Iowa 344405

Y0 SVK TK
 12  55,7Simona BUGOŠOVÁ

 

27
LAMBADA 2 06671

02997 Košice Parkúr team B.V.19
Heike Koehne-Wolfert

Landjonker 330462787
La Luna 31250089807

Y9 Hannoveraner
 11  60,01Kristína ANDRÁSSYOVÁ

 

22
LEONARDO 3 05792

03788 Košice Simona20
Zdenka Kačengová

Časpal I  4397
Linda VS-59208

J5 SVK TK
 10  69,67Dominika KAČENGOVÁ

 

34
CÖSTER 06154

00087 Košice UVL Slávia21
Corelli 4518 s.v.
Magika S-91905

SVK TK
  9  71,89Vladimír HURA

 

24
LUPITA 06913

00976 Abrahámovce Novotný22
Stanislav Podlesný

Pico 4506 s.v.
Lusy VS 013809

SVK TK
  8  56,95Stanislav PODLESNÝ

 

5
ŤUKI 03496

02143 Košická Polianka Elmark23
František Mrasko

Lauriston 330868686
Fayence 33086618616

/OLDEN./ 330934394
  6 100,11Patrik DULÍN

 

10
KRIVÁŇ 06616

03034 Košice VMV24
Vladimír Varga

Shlif (RUS)
Kistna (FRA)06

Anglický plnokrvník
  0  60,42Martin VARGA

 

6
PLANÉTA 04655

00080 Košice Bukefalos25
Silvia Balogová

Sid 4424 s.v.
Luna VS-101010

SVK TK
 vyl.Jaroslav CAPULIČ

 

18
LANDRO 05571

01261 Michalovce Bulík25
Martin Bulík

Lando 042203188
Sandrun 33086738707

Oldenburger
 vyl.Martin BULÍK

 

15
CELESTA 06046

02126 Prešov Mihňák25
Kristína Andrássyová

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Casanova 33 339706

SVK TK
 vyl.Kristína DROTÁROVÁ
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CENA JAZDECKEHO KLUBU ELMARK

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Cena JK ELMARK
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.3
230 EUR

Košická Polianka, 27. 9. 2009

33
JACK POT 06019

00633 Lužany JMC1
Ing.Peter Langer

Philip 4501 s.v.
Jasná VS 61410

SVK TK
  0   0   0  50Vladimír LANGER

70 EUR

18
LANDRO 05571

01261 Michalovce Bulík2
Martin Bulík

Lando 042203188
Sandrun 33086738707

Oldenburger
  0   0   4  49,86Martin BULÍK

55 EUR

17
DRINKA 05573

02379 Michalovce Bulík3
Martin Bulík

Rocker 4523  2100736
Dunja 581  31462589107

SVK TK
  0   0  22  67,98Martin ml. BULÍK

45 EUR

25
CAMERON 3 05687

00976 Abrahámovce Novotný4
MVDr.Ján Novotný

Landáno 4514  330635
Donaura 157507

SVK TK
  0   4  42,8Stanislav PODLESNÝ

35 EUR

8
PIRÄUS 05641

00982 Košice Escada JK5
František Skála

Poeme 410454992
Santena 31511458411

Bayer
  0   5  48,7Martin SKÁLA

25 EUR

2
TEXAS-BLACK 03499

00012 Košická Polianka Elmark6
Marián Mrasko

Tasak
Foketa 10814

V.Šariš P 41/734
  4  82,42Peter DULÍN

 

9
CAROLA 05832

03034 Košice VMV7
Vladimír Varga

Coriander 3867
Karolina 89707

HUN TK
  8  76,54Martin VARGA

 

1
TABASCO 05525

02143 Košická Polianka Elmark8
Marián Mrasko

Texas 4513 s.v.
Lusy VS 98107

SVK TK
 14  93,77Patrik DULÍN
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CENA JAZDECKEHO KLUBU ELMARK

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Mini-Maxi
110 cm - Čl./Art. 262.5
200 EUR

Košická Polianka, 27. 9. 2009

33
JACK POT 06019

00633 Lužany JMC1
Ing.Peter Langer

Philip 4501 s.v.
Jasná VS 61410

SVK TK
  0   0   0   0   0Vladimír LANGER

60 EUR
  0

4
ŤUKI 03496

00012 Košická Polianka Elmark2
František Mrasko

Lauriston 330868686
Fayence 33086618616

/OLDEN./ 330934394
  0   0   0   0   0Peter DULÍN

50 EUR
  4

2
TEXAS-BLACK 03499

00012 Košická Polianka Elmark3
Marián Mrasko

Tasak
Foketa 10814

V.Šariš P 41/734
  0   0   0   0  vzdalPeter DULÍN

40 EUR

8
PIRÄUS 05641

00982 Košice Escada JK4
František Skála

Poeme 410454992
Santena 31511458411

Bayer
  0   0   0   4Martin SKÁLA

30 EUR

19
LENNY 05884

02379 Michalovce Bulík5
Martin Bulík

Land Star 4526
Sendy VS 020706

SVK TK
  4Martin ml. BULÍK

20 EUR

3
KUŠAN 06223

02143 Košická Polianka Elmark6
Marián Mrasko

Lapaz 3581
Kesy 344805

Kríženec
 vyl.Patrik DULÍN
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